Material List

Deck Name: Custom

Lumber
QUANTITY
Deck
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Deck Surface
28

Deck Rails
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Hardware
QUANTITY
16

DESCRIPTION
Standard Joist Hanger

MATERIAL

2x10x12'
2x10x 14
6Xx6x8'

5/4 x 6 x 14'

5/4x6 x 12"
5/4 x 6 x 14'
5/4 x6x8'
4x4x12
2x4x16'
2x4x14
2Xx2x36"

5/4x6x8'
5/4 x 6 x 14'
5/4 x 6 x 16'
5/4x6x 12
2x12x8'
2x12x16'
2x12x 14’
2X6x12'
2X6x8'



QUANTITY
6 Ibs

28

2 Ibs
13 Ibs

20
3 1lbs
31

DESCRIPTION

10d nails x 3"

Post To Beam Connector

Post Base Connector

16d nails x 3.5"

5/8 x 4 inch wedge anchor bolt
14 inch x 30 foot vinyl roll flashing
8 foot section Z flashing

3.5 inch structural screw
Concealed Joist Hanger

2.5 inch screw

3 inch screw

6 inch structural screw

Stair Stringer Connector

10d nails x 1.5"

60 Ib bags of concrete



